
BRIDGEHAMPTON TO MONTAUK
Start at Bridgehampton Commons Mall on Montauk Highway

56 miles (or 68 miles with Montauk Point Option*)

          PART 1           PART 2
Turn at for Turn at for
R MONTAUK HWY (WEST) 0.0 0.50 R ALEWIVE BROOK RD 13.3 1.08
R WINDMILL LA 0.5 0.23 S SPRINGY BANKS RD 14.4 2.00

TR HAYGROUND RD 0.7 0.86 L THREE MILE HARBOR 16.4 0.39
BR SCUTTLE HOLE RD 1.6 0.90 R ABRAHAMS PATH 16.8 0.65
BR SCUTTLE HOLE RD 2.5 0.93 RLJ ABRAHAMS PATH 17.5 1.34
L BRICK KILN RD 3.4 1.30 L TOWN LA 18.8 1.35
R BRICK KILN RD 4.7 1.40 TR OLD STONE/AMAG 20.1 0.63
S JERMAIN AV 6.1 0.49 L ABRAHAMS LNDG @ RR 20.8 1.54

RLJ JERMAIN AV 6.6 0.41 TR BENDIGO RD 22.3 0.54
TR HAMPTON ST (RT 114) 7.0 1.50 TL PROMISED LAND RD 22.9 1.52
L SWAMP RD 8.5 2.04 R NAPEAGUE RD 24.4 1.25

TR NORTHWEST LANDING 10.6 0.45 TL MONTAUK HWY 25.6 1.75
BR OLD NW LANDING RD 11.0 0.15 BR OLD MONTAUK HWY 27.4 3.91
L NORTHWEST RD 11.2 1.75 BR MONTAUK HWY 31.3 0.30

TR ALEWIVE BROOK RD 12.9 0.42 LUNCH STOP IN TOWN 31.6 0.00

          PART 3           PART 4
Turn at for Turn at for
U MONTAUK (WEST) 31.6 5.80 L LAFOREST LA 48.3 0.30

BR NAPEAGUE RD 37.4 1.25 TL GEORGICA RD 48.6 0.28
TL PROMISED LAND RD 38.6 1.50 BR GEORGICA RD 48.9 0.54
S CRANBERRY HOLE 40.1 1.00 TL MONTAUK HWY 49.4 1.00
X MONTAUK (CAUTION) 41.1 0.00 L WAINSCOTT STONE RD 50.4 0.85
S BLUFF RD 41.1 1.50 TR WAINSCOTT MAIN ST 51.3 0.74

TR INDIAN WELLS HWY 42.6 0.30 RLJ HEDGES LA 52.0 1.46
L FURTHER LA 42.9 0.24 TR SAGG MAIN ST 53.5 0.25

BL FURTHER LA 43.2 1.84 L SAGAPONACK / SAGG 53.7 1.27
S DUNEMORE LA 45.0 0.83 S CHURCH LA 55.0 0.20
L JAMES LA 45.8 0.40 BL HILDRETH LA 55.2 0.20

BL OCEAN AV 46.2 0.47 R HALSEY LA 55.4 0.10
R LILY POND LA 46.7 1.34 L MONTAUK HWY 55.5 0.20

TR APAQUOGUE RD 48.1 0.28 R INTO PARKING LOT 55.7 0.00

* Montauk Point option: 
  Ride from Montauk Village to “The Point” and back along Montauk Highway (6 miles each way).
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